
Corriander seed price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Upleta APMC  90.00  9,000.00  9500 -  8,750.00 2026-03-21

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Porbandar APMC  92.50  9,250.00  9850 -  8,650.00 2026-03-21

Corriander seed - Other Taleja APMC  89.60  8,960.00  9020 -  8,900.00 2026-03-21

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Unjha APMC  91.00  9,100.00  12025 -  7,350.00 2026-03-03

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Bagasara APMC  80.25  8,025.00  9050 -  7,000.00 2026-03-02

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  98.55  9,855.00  12680 -  7,255.00 2026-02-28

Corriander seed - Medium Green Dhoraji APMC  89.80  8,980.00  9880 -  8,455.00 2026-02-28

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Sami APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8190 -  7,000.00 2026-02-24

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Dhragradhra APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8940 -  6,595.00 2026-02-20

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Dhari APMC  85.25  8,525.00  8525 -  8,500.00 2026-02-14

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Veraval APMC  85.50  8,550.00  9020 -  7,505.00 2026-02-09

Corriander seed - Other Vankaner APMC  72.50  7,250.00  8325 -  6,900.00 2026-02-09

Corriander seed - Other Anjar APMC  83.60  8,360.00  8360 -  8,360.00 2026-02-07

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Visavadar APMC  82.15  8,215.00  9255 -  7,175.00 2026-02-07

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Rajkot APMC  95.00  9,500.00  11560 -  8,450.00 2026-02-06

Corriander seed - Medium Green Savarkundla APMC  76.25  7,625.00  8500 -  6,600.00 2026-02-06

Corriander seed - Other Jam Jodhpur APMC  92.50  9,250.00  10500 -  8,500.00 2026-02-06

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Jam Jodhpur APMC  85.00  8,500.00  9900 -  7,500.00 2026-02-06

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Rajkot APMC  84.50  8,450.00  9500 -  7,000.00 2026-02-06

Corriander seed - Other APMC HALVAD  76.00  7,600.00  8400 -  6,700.00 2026-02-05

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Junagadh APMC  100.00  10,000.00  10500 -  8,000.00 2026-01-31

Corriander seed - Other Jamnagar APMC  113.25  11,325.00  12575 -  7,825.00 2026-01-30

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Dhoraji APMC  86.05  8,605.00  9005 -  6,480.00 2026-01-24

Corriander seed - Other Kalawad APMC  93.00  9,300.00  9300 -  9,300.00 2025-12-26
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Corriander seed - Other Bhanvad APMC  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-12-23

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Junagadh  70.00  7,000.00  7875 -  6,250.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Rajkot  73.75  7,375.00  7700 -  6,750.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Full Green Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot)  73.55  7,355.00  7705 -  5,105.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Bagasara  68.37  6,837.00  7000 -  6,675.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Porbandar  69.50  6,950.00  7100 -  6,800.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Rajkot  72.00  7,200.00  7625 -  6,700.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Other Jam Khambalia  65.00  6,500.00  6600 -  6,250.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Other Jamnagar  69.25  6,925.00  7500 -  5,400.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Other Visavadar  65.90  6,590.00  7105 -  6,075.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Other Botad  55.25  5,525.00  6200 -  4,850.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Jam Jodhpur  73.50  7,350.00  7675 -  7,000.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Amreli  63.50  6,350.00  6750 -  5,000.00 2025-11-03

Corriander seed - Other Bhanvad  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Corriander seed - Other Vankaner  51.00  5,100.00  5150 -  5,060.00 2025-10-31

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Gondal  73.80  7,380.00  7805 -  4,505.00 2025-10-30

Corriander seed - Other Taleja  59.75  5,975.00  5975 -  5,975.00 2025-10-29

Corriander seed - Other Jam Jodhpur  73.00  7,300.00  7400 -  7,150.00 2025-10-18

Corriander seed - Other Halvad  66.00  6,600.00  6940 -  5,250.00 2025-10-16

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Dhari  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-15

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Unjha  75.25  7,525.00  7525 -  7,525.00 2025-10-14

Corriander seed - Other Palitana  65.15  6,515.00  6810 -  6,225.00 2025-10-13

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Dhragradhra  71.00  7,100.00  7160 -  7,050.00 2025-10-09

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Veraval  70.25  7,025.00  7185 -  6,255.00 2025-10-09

Corriander seed - Other Kalawad  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-08

Corriander seed - Other Upleta  63.00  6,300.00  6425 -  6,250.00 2025-10-01

Corriander seed - Other Bhavnagar  63.75  6,375.00  6500 -  6,250.00 2025-09-02
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Corriander seed - Medium Green Dhoraji  71.30  7,130.00  7130 -  6,755.00 2025-08-28

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Sami  49.00  4,900.00  5050 -  4,750.00 2025-08-21

Corriander seed - Other Anjar  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,100.00 2025-08-12

Corriander seed - Other Radhanpur  182.50  18,250.00  19025 -  13,100.00 2025-07-21

Corriander seed - Medium Green Savarkundla  60.00  6,000.00  6550 -  5,250.00 2025-07-14

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Dasada Patadi  54.25  5,425.00  5500 -  5,150.00 2025-07-11

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Mangrol  65.75  6,575.00  6600 -  6,500.00 2025-05-30

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Kadi  55.00  5,500.00  6200 -  5,000.00 2025-05-26

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Dahod  110.00  11,000.00  11500 -  9,500.00 2025-05-05

Corriander seed - Other Viramgam  206.20  20,620.00  21125 -  20,250.00 2025-05-03

Corriander seed - Full Green Dhoraji  62.05  6,205.00  6330 -  5,750.00 2025-05-02

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Bhuj  66.00  6,600.00  6800 -  6,400.00 2025-04-23

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Kadi  68.75  6,875.00  6900 -  6,850.00 2025-04-08

Corriander seed - Other Mandal  56.00  5,600.00  6425 -  4,900.00 2025-03-09

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Bachau  60.62  6,062.00  6125 -  6,000.00 2024-07-06

Corriander seed - Eagle Jam Jodhpur  66.00  6,600.00  7655 -  5,000.00 2024-06-06

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Lakhtar  53.77  5,377.00  5400 -  5,355.00 2024-05-02

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Kodinar  12.90  1,290.00  1398 -  1,150.00 2024-04-30

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Kodinar  9.00  900.00  1240 -  650.00 2024-02-13

Corriander seed - Other Halvad  57.50  5,750.00  6540 -  5,000.00 2024-02-13

Corriander seed - Other Jam Khambalia  57.50  5,750.00  6750 -  5,500.00 2024-02-13

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Veraval  59.30  5,930.00  6505 -  5,350.00 2024-02-13

Corriander seed - Medium Green Dhragradhra  64.80  6,480.00  6480 -  6,480.00 2024-02-01

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Dhragradhra  76.40  7,640.00  8055 -  7,225.00 2023-07-31

Corriander seed - Other Bhanvad  55.00  5,500.00  5600 -  5,250.00 2023-06-07

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Vadhvan  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2022-11-02
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